
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-06 - JOHN CHEN -
15:03:21.454 1 1:32.794 91.946 69 112 19

15:04:55.636 2 1:34.182 90.591 70 114 19

15:08:33.925 3 3:38.289 39.086 77 118 19

15:10:07.357 4 1:33.432 91.318 71 117 19

15:11:41.058 5 1:33.701 91.056 72 119 19

15:13:16.164 6 1:35.106 89.710 71 116 19

15:14:51.712 7 1:35.548 89.295 75 116 19

15:16:24.967 8 1:33.255 91.491 73 114 19

15:17:58.091 9 1:33.124 91.620 66 112 19

48 - ADEMAR -
15:04:06.073 1 1:36.022 88.855 79 118 19

15:07:49.767 2 3:43.694 38.141 80 121 19

15:11:47.785 3 3:58.018 35.846 84 121 19

15:15:28.220 4 3:40.435 38.705 85 121 19

15:17:01.262 5 1:33.042 91.701 80 121 19

15:18:35.402 6 1:34.140 90.631 81 122 19

L3 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:06:47.847 1 4:08.373 34.352 45 107 19

15:08:21.883 2 1:34.036 90.731 47 105 19

15:09:56.922 3 1:35.039 89.774 50 109 19

15:11:33.695 4 1:36.773 88.165 33 108 19

15:13:06.755 5 1:33.060 91.683 46 108 19

15:14:40.629 6 1:33.874 90.888 42 103 19

L3-30 - RICK JOHNS -
15:03:24.588 1 1:33.676 91.080 76 120 19

15:04:59.857 2 1:35.269 89.557 75 120 19

15:06:36.250 3 1:36.393 88.513 82 121 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
15:04:51.158 1 1:40.713 84.716 73 106 19

15:06:30.297 2 1:39.139 86.061 74 107 19

15:08:10.020 3 1:39.723 85.557 56 108 19

15:09:51.356 4 1:41.336 84.195 80 108 19

15:11:28.364 5 1:37.008 87.952 67 108 19

15:13:04.957 6 1:36.593 88.329 74 108 19

15:14:41.121 7 1:36.164 88.723 63 106 19

15:16:17.594 8 1:36.473 88.439 77 108 19

15:17:53.430 9 1:35.836 89.027 77 106 19

L3-55 - FABRICE VILDER -
15:06:29.349 1 1:39.878 85.424 49 102 19

15:08:09.530 2 1:40.181 85.166 62 105 19

15:09:45.727 3 1:36.197 88.693 50 101 19

15:11:22.441 4 1:36.714 88.219 51 103 19

L3-25 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:03:46.231 1 1:36.686 88.244 44 87 19

15:05:23.235 2 1:37.004 87.955 13 68 19

15:07:01.604 3 1:38.369 86.735 15 75 19

15:08:38.941 4 1:37.337 87.654 30 74 19

15:10:15.843 5 1:36.902 88.048 42 84 19

15:11:54.139 6 1:38.296 86.799 43 83 19

L3-24 - LEI TIAN -
15:03:45.855 1 1:38.433 86.678 74 112 19

15:05:22.689 2 1:36.834 88.110 64 114 19

15:06:59.404 3 1:36.715 88.218 67 113 19

15:08:36.433 4 1:37.029 87.932 64 113 19

15:10:13.846 5 1:37.413 87.586 74 116 19

15:11:51.377 6 1:37.531 87.480 67 113 19

L3-50 - GLITTERY PINK -
15:06:03.144 1 1:42.881 82.931 54 101 19

15:07:41.632 2 1:38.488 86.630 60 105 19

15:09:19.024 3 1:37.392 87.605 64 99 19

15:10:56.220 4 1:37.196 87.781 65 102 19

15:12:33.099 5 1:36.879 88.069 65 101 19



L3-44 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -

15:04:16.345 1 1:48.267 78.805 63 103 19

15:05:54.130 2 1:37.785 87.253 57 103 19

15:07:32.921 3 1:38.791 86.364 59 106 19

15:09:12.843 4 1:39.922 85.387 67 105 19

15:10:53.014 5 1:40.171 85.174 55 102 19

15:12:30.683 6 1:37.669 87.356 51 104 19

L3-34 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
15:04:10.129 1 1:40.250 85.107 88 117 19

15:05:48.741 2 1:38.612 86.521 76 116 19

15:07:27.674 3 1:38.933 86.240 82 117 19

15:09:06.349 4 1:38.675 86.466 63 115 19

15:10:44.571 5 1:38.222 86.864 78 116 19

15:12:23.557 6 1:38.986 86.194 85 115 19

15:14:01.471 7 1:37.914 87.138 82 118 19

15:15:39.701 8 1:38.230 86.857 79 115 19

L3-03 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
15:03:38.971 1 1:39.811 85.482 66 108 19

15:05:17.848 2 1:38.877 86.289 77 109 19

15:06:56.884 3 1:39.036 86.150 65 119 19

15:08:37.237 4 1:40.353 85.020 67 113 19

15:10:17.110 5 1:39.873 85.428 91 109 19

15:11:56.896 6 1:39.786 85.503 63 121 19

15:13:36.594 7 1:39.698 85.578 65 120 19

15:15:17.077 8 1:40.483 84.910 64 121 19

15:16:56.387 9 1:39.310 85.913 66 120 19

L3-23 - CHONG LIU -
15:06:23.955 1 1:47.660 79.249 50 118 19

15:08:09.538 2 1:45.583 80.808 43 116 19

15:09:48.863 3 1:39.325 85.900 45 115 19

15:11:27.928 4 1:39.065 86.125 49 120 19

L3-09 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:06:32.942 1 1:44.354 81.760 53 94 19

15:08:14.814 2 1:41.872 83.752 51 87 19

15:09:54.935 3 1:40.121 85.217 54 90 19

15:11:35.692 4 1:40.757 84.679 49 82 19

15:13:14.770 5 1:39.078 86.114 52 89 19

L3-32 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:06:22.735 1 1:46.818 79.874 56 106 19

15:08:06.942 2 1:44.207 81.875 55 107 19

15:09:54.219 3 1:47.277 79.532 68 105 19

15:11:33.792 4 1:39.573 85.686 44 110 19

15:13:13.434 5 1:39.642 85.627 43 102 19

15:14:52.935 6 1:39.501 85.748 37 99 19

L3-07 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
15:03:42.143 1 1:41.057 84.428 76 117 19

15:05:21.757 2 1:39.614 85.651 77 120 19

15:07:01.401 3 1:39.644 85.625 76 116 19

15:08:41.690 4 1:40.289 85.074 75 115 19

15:10:21.289 5 1:39.599 85.664 74 119 19

15:12:01.069 6 1:39.780 85.508 74 118 19

15:13:41.790 7 1:40.721 84.709 72 116 19

L3-43 - BLAIR FLOYD -
15:07:24.740 1 1:44.052 81.997 85 110 19

15:09:06.212 2 1:41.472 84.082 75 111 19

15:10:46.056 3 1:39.844 85.453 87 107 19

15:12:25.926 4 1:39.870 85.431 84 109 19

L3-28 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
15:06:19.417 1 1:42.936 82.886 88 119 19

15:08:02.810 2 1:43.393 82.520 76 117 19

15:09:42.910 3 1:40.100 85.235 79 119 19

15:11:25.706 4 1:42.796 82.999 77 118 19

L3-46 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
15:04:03.395 1 1:44.028 82.016 70 104 19

15:05:46.645 2 1:43.250 82.634 71 101 19

15:07:31.060 3 1:44.415 81.712 52 105 19

15:09:12.710 4 1:41.650 83.935 65 100 19

15:10:55.976 5 1:43.266 82.622 68 105 19

15:12:40.976 6 1:45.000 81.257 78 105 19



L3-42 - MIKE SHYU -

15:06:29.373 1 1:46.356 80.221 17 83 19

15:08:15.139 2 1:45.766 80.669 13 72 19

15:09:57.375 3 1:42.236 83.454 14 73 19

15:11:39.882 4 1:42.507 83.233 2 40 19

L3-26 - YURI ZISERSON -
15:04:16.300 1 1:45.184 81.115 31 92 19

15:06:02.494 2 1:46.194 80.344 34 85 19

15:07:47.805 3 1:45.311 81.017 42 101 19

15:11:41.194 4 3:53.389 36.557 23 81 19

15:13:25.554 5 1:44.360 81.755 47 103 19

15:15:08.732 6 1:43.178 82.692 50 100 19

15:16:51.025 7 1:42.293 83.407 18 84 19

15:18:34.476 8 1:43.451 82.474 17 62 19

94 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:05:45.173 1 1:44.807 81.407 88 116 19

15:07:29.355 2 1:44.182 81.895 87 115 19

15:09:12.347 3 1:42.992 82.841 84 116 19

15:10:55.485 4 1:43.138 82.724 83 117 19

L3-21 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
15:04:16.077 1 1:45.606 80.791 72 113 19

15:06:00.252 2 1:44.175 81.901 75 115 19

15:07:43.264 3 1:43.012 82.825 72 112 19

15:09:26.560 4 1:43.296 82.598 68 111 19

15:11:11.312 5 1:44.752 81.450 76 112 19

15:12:57.378 6 1:46.066 80.440 77 111 19

L3-33 - JISHENG LIU -
15:06:23.306 1 1:47.034 79.713 84 116 19

15:08:08.313 2 1:45.007 81.252 80 113 19

15:12:02.654 3 3:54.341 36.408 77 116 19

15:13:46.820 4 1:44.166 81.908 80 115 19

15:15:30.409 5 1:43.589 82.364 75 112 19

L3-27 - JAYCEE STERLING -
15:04:43.075 1 1:44.335 81.775 54 113 19

15:06:28.820 2 1:45.745 80.685 69 112 19

15:08:14.574 3 1:45.754 80.678 60 110 19

15:09:59.773 4 1:45.199 81.103 61 110 19

15:11:46.027 5 1:46.254 80.298 64 112 19

L3-41 - QIANG QI -
15:05:43.026 1 1:50.530 77.192 80 112 19

15:07:31.142 2 1:48.116 78.915 64 116 19

15:09:23.391 3 1:52.249 76.010 80 114 19

15:11:09.756 4 1:46.365 80.214 77 112 19

15:12:55.830 5 1:46.074 80.434 76 111 19

15:14:40.700 6 1:44.870 81.358 76 113 19

15:16:26.649 7 1:45.949 80.529 81 115 19

L3-05 - ALI A -
15:05:47.018 1 1:45.586 80.806 67 106 19

15:07:32.301 2 1:45.283 81.039 61 106 19

15:09:17.185 3 1:44.884 81.347 63 105 19

L3-45 - CESAR GARCIA -
15:06:21.416 1 1:49.169 78.154 68 109 19

15:08:06.554 2 1:45.138 81.150 68 101 19

15:09:53.489 3 1:46.935 79.787 67 99 19

15:11:39.326 4 1:45.837 80.615 68 97 19

15:13:25.751 5 1:46.425 80.169 48 87 19

L3-18 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:04:20.045 1 1:48.057 78.958 53 107 19

15:06:05.392 2 1:45.347 80.989 53 112 19

15:07:52.754 3 1:47.362 79.469 50 110 19

15:09:38.749 4 1:45.995 80.494 51 109 19

15:11:26.482 5 1:47.733 79.196 56 106 19

L2-35 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:04:48.056 1 1:47.170 79.612 65 98 19

15:06:43.552 2 1:55.496 73.873 70 100 19

L2-31 - MINGHO TSUI -
15:04:59.053 1 1:49.258 78.090 65 105 19



15:06:46.881 2 1:47.828 79.126 59 103 19
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